
PLANET  
Design Tokujin Yoshioka

kg

9.7

13
0

31

kg

10.0

16
0

31

FRAME
Chrome-plated steel, painted steel

DIFFUSER
Transparent or mass-dyed thermoplastic technopolymer

IP 20

IP 20

9387/B9387/U9387/Z9387  
WITH DIMMER  

9388/B9388/U9388/Z9388  
WITH DIMMER  

9387/B/U/Z 1 12.5 0.22 40X40X138

9388/B/U/Z 1 13.2 0.269 40X40X168

22W LED 
2700°K
19W LED
2700°K

220-240
120

22W LED 
2700°K
19W LED
2700°K

220-240
120



PLANET  
Design Tokujin Yoshioka

 

kg

2.7

38
  ÷

 2
32

27

31

kg

2.7

28

31

kg

3.14

53

31

IP 20

IP 20

IP 20

FRAME
Polished or painted die-cast aluminium

DIFFUSER
Transparent or mass-dyed thermoplastic technopolymer

9390/9391  
  

9386/B9386/U9386/Z9386  
  

9385/B9385/Z9385 - U9385  
WITH DIMMER                  ON/OFF  

9390/9391 1 4.2 0.05 39X33X39

9386/B/U/Z 1 4.08 0.05 39X39X33

9385/B/U/Z 1 4.72 0.094 39X55X44

22W LED 
2700°K
19W LED
2700°K

220-240
120

22W LED 
2700°K
19W LED
2700°K

220-240
120

22W LED 
2700°K
19W LED
2700°K

220-240
120




